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University of Maryland, Baltimore

FY 2017
Education Aid by Award Level

Level Grouping Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans 5,616 $127,881,058 $22,771

Scholarships 995 $3,890,084 $3,910
Grants 2,939 $14,527,402 $4,943
Assistantships 410 $8,817,070 $21,505
Employment 204 $1,001,749 $4,911

Graduate 10,164 $156,117,363 $15,360
Undergraduate Loans 902 $5,035,286 $5,582

Scholarships 254 $374,355 $1,474
Grants 990 $3,423,451 $3,458
Employment 12 $25,314 $2,110

Undergraduate 2,158 $8,858,406 $4,105
12,322 $164,975,769 $13,389
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FY 2017
Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 3,376 $76,490,906 $22,657

Other Federal Loans 75 $862,495 $11,500
Loans from Private Sources 39 $1,053,989 $27,025
PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree Students 2,126 $49,473,668 $23,271

Graduate Loans 5,616 $127,881,058 $22,771
Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 291 $207,082 $712

Senatorial Scholarship 309 $299,550 $969
Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 2 $20,692 $10,346
Diversity Grants 284 $2,401,668 $8,457
Other Institutional Scholarships 8 $13,057 $1,632
Other Private Scholarships 8 $37,582 $4,698
Graduate Nursing Faculty Scholarship 52 $770,453 $14,816
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 41 $140,000 $3,415

Graduate Scholarships 995 $3,890,084 $3,910
Grants Federal Sources 108 $792,500 $7,338

Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 178 $677,709 $3,807
Grants from Private Sources 829 $5,612,323 $6,770
Institutional Grants 1,824 $7,444,870 $4,082

Graduate Grants 2,939 $14,527,402 $4,943
Assistantships Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 410 $8,817,070 $21,505

Graduate Assistantships 410 $8,817,070 $21,505
Employment Federal Work-Study 204 $1,001,749 $4,911

Graduate Employment 204 $1,001,749 $4,911
Graduate 10,164 $156,117,363 $15,360
Undergraduate Loans Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 404 $1,730,499 $4,283

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 414 $2,057,187 $4,969
Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students (PLUS Loans) 28 $435,412 $15,550
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FY 2017
Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Loans from Private Sources 56 $812,188 $14,503

Undergraduate Loans 902 $5,035,286 $5,582
Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 62 $64,709 $1,044

Senatorial Scholarship 53 $51,950 $980
Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 1 $5,173 $5,173
Diversity Grants 103 $107,289 $1,042
Other Institutional Scholarships 2 $5,100 $2,550
Other Private Scholarships 14 $80,134 $5,724
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 16 $54,000 $3,375
2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 3 $6,000 $2,000

Undergraduate Scholarships 254 $374,355 $1,474
Grants Federal Pell Grants 273 $972,140 $3,561

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 89 $305,737 $3,435
Educational Assistance Grant 178 $421,600 $2,369
Guaranteed Access Grant 3 $28,750 $9,583
Grants from Private Sources 274 $1,021,777 $3,729
Institutional Grants 173 $673,447 $3,893

Undergraduate Grants 990 $3,423,451 $3,458
Employment Federal Work-Study 12 $25,314 $2,110

Undergraduate Employment 12 $25,314 $2,110
Undergraduate 2,158 $8,858,406 $4,105

12,322 $164,975,769 $13,389
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FY 2017
Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Graduate Loans Federal Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 3,376 $76,490,906 $22,657

Other Federal Loans 75 $862,495 $11,500
PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree  
Students 2,126 $49,473,668 $23,271

Graduate Loans Federal 5,577 $126,827,069 $22,741
Private Loans from Private Sources 39 $1,053,989 $27,025

Graduate Loans Private 39 $1,053,989 $27,025
Scholarships Institutional Diversity Grants 284 $2,401,668 $8,457

Other Institutional Scholarships 8 $13,057 $1,632
Graduate Scholarships Institutional 292 $2,414,725 $8,270

Private Other Private Scholarships 8 $37,582 $4,698
Graduate Scholarships Private 8 $37,582 $4,698

State Delegate Scholarship 291 $207,082 $712
Senatorial Scholarship 309 $299,550 $969
Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 2 $20,692 $10,346
Graduate Nursing Faculty Scholarship 52 $770,453 $14,816
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 41 $140,000 $3,415

Graduate Scholarships State 695 $1,437,777 $2,069
Grants Federal Federal Sources 108 $792,500 $7,338

Graduate Grants Federal 108 $792,500 $7,338
Institutional Institutional Grants 1,824 $7,444,870 $4,082

Graduate Grants Institutional 1,824 $7,444,870 $4,082
Private Grants from Private Sources 829 $5,612,323 $6,770

Graduate Grants Private 829 $5,612,323 $6,770
State Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 178 $677,709 $3,807

Graduate Grants State 178 $677,709 $3,807
Assistantships Institutional Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 410 $8,817,070 $21,505
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FY 2017
Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Graduate Assistantships Institutional 410 $8,817,070 $21,505

Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 204 $1,001,749 $4,911
Graduate Employment Federal 204 $1,001,749 $4,911
Graduate 10,164 $156,117,363 $15,360
Undergraduate Loans Federal Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 404 $1,730,499 $4,283

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 414 $2,057,187 $4,969
Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students  
(PLUS Loans) 28 $435,412 $15,550

Undergraduate Loans Federal 846 $4,223,098 $4,992
Private Loans from Private Sources 56 $812,188 $14,503

Undergraduate Loans Private 56 $812,188 $14,503
Scholarships Institutional Diversity Grants 103 $107,289 $1,042

Other Institutional Scholarships 2 $5,100 $2,550
Undergraduate Scholarships Institutional 105 $112,389 $1,070

Private Other Private Scholarships 14 $80,134 $5,724
Undergraduate Scholarships Private 14 $80,134 $5,724

State Delegate Scholarship 62 $64,709 $1,044
Senatorial Scholarship 53 $51,950 $980
Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 1 $5,173 $5,173
Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 16 $54,000 $3,375
2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 3 $6,000 $2,000

Undergraduate Scholarships State 135 $181,832 $1,347
Grants Federal Federal Pell Grants 273 $972,140 $3,561

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 89 $305,737 $3,435
Undergraduate Grants Federal 362 $1,277,877 $3,530

Institutional Institutional Grants 173 $673,447 $3,893
Undergraduate Grants Institutional 173 $673,447 $3,893
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FY 2017
Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average
Private Grants from Private Sources 274 $1,021,777 $3,729

Undergraduate Grants Private 274 $1,021,777 $3,729
State Educational Assistance Grant 178 $421,600 $2,369

Guaranteed Access Grant 3 $28,750 $9,583
Undergraduate Grants State 181 $450,350 $2,488

Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 12 $25,314 $2,110
Undergraduate Employment Federal 12 $25,314 $2,110
Undergraduate 2,158 $8,858,406 $4,105

12,322 $164,975,769 $13,389


